G

Date
02/29/2024
02/29/2024

03/04/2024
03/04/2024

03/07/2024
03/07/2024

03/12/2024
03/12/2024

03/19/2024
03/19/2024

03/25/2024
03/25/2024

04/01/2024
04/01/2024

04/08/2024
04/08/2024

04/11/2024
04/11/2024

04/15/2024
04/15/2024

February 6, 2024

4

4:30 PM
6:30 PM

4:30 PM
6:30 PM

4:30 PM
6:30 PM

4:30 PM
6:30 PM

4:30 PM
6:30 PM

4:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:00 PM
7:00 PM

5:00 PM
7:00 PM

4:30 PM
6:30 PM

QN

Goddard High School
2023.2024
C-Team Baseball Schedule

Opponent
NIMIVH
NMMI

Clovis High School
Clovis High School

Hobbs High School
Hobbs High School

Clovis High School
Clovis High School

Artesia High School
Artesia High School

Ruidoso High School
Ruidoso High School

Portales High School
Portales High School

Roswell High School
Roswell High School

Roswell High School
Roswell High School

Carlsbad High School
Carlsbad High School

Location
NMM
NMM

Goddard High School
Goddard High School

Goddard High School
Goddard High School

Clovis High School
Clovis High School

Goddard High School
Goddard High School

Ruidoso High School
Ruidoso High School

Goddard High School
Goddard High School

Goddard High School
Goddard High School

Roswell High School
Roswell High School

Carlsbad High School
Carlsbad High School



